

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 76559532

Data
publicarii 16.12.22

Coduri CPV

39000000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 691,38 RON - 691,38 RON

Descriere: BANDA ADEZIVA 1 11.76 11.76 11.76 PENSULA 30 1 3.36 3.36 3.36 PENSULA 50 1 4.62 4.62
4.62 PENSULA 60 1 5.88 5.88 5.88 TAVITA TRAFALLET 1 7.56 7.56 7.56 CAPAC DOZA 3 1.26
3.78 3.78 GLET CT126 5KG 1 15.54 15.54 15.54 SET VOPSIT 10CM 1 14.28 14.28 14.28
MANER TRAFALLET 1 5.04 5.04 5.04 REZ TRAFALLET 10CM 6 6.72 40.32 40.32 DISC DIAMANTAT
125 1 75.63 75.63 75.63 FIORELLA 4L 1 54.62 54.62 54.62 AMORSA 1L 1 10.92 10.92 10.92
GRESIE 33X33 1.66 41.17 68.34 68.34 ADEZIV CM 17 25KG 1 81.51 81.51 81.51 BEC LED E27
15W 16 11.77 188.32 188.32 CABLU MYYM 2X1.5 54 1.85 99.90 99.90 TOTAL 691.38 691.38